LED Globes
BAY15D1218LR2P
12v BAY15D 1157 18 Red LED Design with 6 LED's on top and 2 layers of leds around the sides
totaling 18 leds to give 360 degree light angle, all light up for tail and all go double brightness for stop
2 Pcs/Pack draws @ 12v tail 0.04amps stop 0.12amps
Commonly best suited for small stop/tail lamps which have a very restricted space where the larger
24 or led styles just wont fit.
2 Units Per Pack
Ideal for Bus, Car, Caravans, Trailers and Trucks
LIGHT COMPARISON TOO A 10W INCANDESCENT GLOBE KEEPING IN MIND LIGHT OUTPUT WILL HIGHLY DEPEND ON THE LENS AND
REFLECTOR THESE ARE BEING FITTED TO
Head Diameter
Base Diameter
Height
Voltage
Power Draw Tested @ 28 V
Pieces Per Card
Packing
 19mm
15mm
31mm
12 Volt
Tail 0.04 Amps Stop 0.12 Amps
2 UnitS
Blister Packed on Card